
2^F TROFEO COPPA TOKYO 2^G

Bolzano (05/02/2017) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m)

 Gara n.1 - 50 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

00:26.641. GIRARDI  MARIA CHIARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:27.252. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:27.493. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:27.524. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:28.415. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:28.436. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28.837. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:28.848. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:28.889. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.5010. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.5211. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:29.6612. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.7813. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.9914. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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00:30.1015. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.2216. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:30.2417. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:30.2718. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.3919. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:30.5020. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.6121. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:30.6822. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.7423. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.7424. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.9325. UNTERWEGER  LENA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:31.0026. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:31.0227. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.0828. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.1929. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.2130. CARUSO  GLORIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.2231. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO
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00:31.2732. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.4733. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.4934. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.5035. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.6136. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.6137. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:31.6438. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.2639. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32.5340. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.8241. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33.1042. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33.1243. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33.2544. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:33.5545. BRUGGER  EVA (1998) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33.5946. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33.8247. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33.9548. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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00:34.4049. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35.0950. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:35.1751. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:36.4152. AUSSERER  JANA (2003) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:38.9753. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.2 - 50 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

00:24.541. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:24.702. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:25.043. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:25.074. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 5

00:25.095. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:25.536. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:25.567. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:25.678. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:25.789. KRUEGER  LUC ADRIAN (1998) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:25.7910. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:25.8811. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO
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00:25.9512. JUNGDOLF  SIMON (1997) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:26.2213. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:26.3414. STEINMANN  ADIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:26.4715. ALBER  DAVID (1991) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:26.5516. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.5717. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:26.7918. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.8219. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.0520. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.1221. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.1922. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.1923. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.7424. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.7525. TINAZZO  DAVIDE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.9426. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.0727. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.1328. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN
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00:28.2529. GALVAN  CHRISTIAN (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.7330. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:28.7331. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:28.7732. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:29.0433. MERCURI  MANUEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.2534. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:29.4335. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:29.7636. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:30.0137. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.3638. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.4939. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.7640. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.8641. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:31.5142. HOLZER  SIMON (2003) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:32.2643. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32.5544. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.7045. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN
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00:32.7246. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:34.0247. MICERA  ANGELO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34.0348. TSCHOLL  HANNES (2002) - SC VINSCHGAU

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

 Gara n.3 - 200 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

02:19.131. LETRARI  ARIANNA (1995) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:32,02 - 01:06,69 - 01:43,03 - 02:19.13

02:26.152. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:33,41 - 01:10,11 - 01:48,38 - 02:26.15

02:30.093. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:34,61 - 01:12,87 - 01:52,18 - 02:30.09

02:34.914. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 5

00:36,19 - 01:15,86 - 01:56,46 - 02:34.91

02:36.015. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:35,79 - 01:15,93 - 01:57,34 - 02:36.01

02:36.126. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:37,07 - 01:16,14 - 01:56,49 - 02:36.12

02:36.377. GIORDANI  STELLA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:36,14 - 01:14,87 - 01:55,65 - 02:36.37

02:38.488. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA 1

00:35,87 - 01:15,81 - 01:57,55 - 02:38.48

02:38.819. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,80 - 01:16,87 - 01:58,30 - 02:38.81

02:42.2010. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,76 - 01:18,75 - 02:00,76 - 02:42.20

02:42.5211. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:38,60 - 01:19,62 - 02:01,97 - 02:42.52

02:44.3212. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:38,12 - 01:19,11 - 02:01,43 - 02:44.32
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02:44.6713. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,48 - 01:17,25 - 02:00,57 - 02:44.67

02:46.2514. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,82 - 01:20,28 - 02:03,68 - 02:46.25

02:46.9215. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,23 - 01:20,58 - 02:04,69 - 02:46.92

02:48.1516. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:39,20 - 01:21,55 - 02:05,29 - 02:48.15

02:49.6717. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:39,78 - 01:22,30 - 02:06,20 - 02:49.67

02:56.7518. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:40,66 - 01:24,96 - 02:11,35 - 02:56.75

 Gara n.4 - 200 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

02:06.891. KIESSWETTER  MANUEL (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:29,35 - 01:02,27 - 01:34,44 - 02:06.89

02:12.822. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:31,25 - 01:05,47 - 01:39,69 - 02:12.82

02:17.063. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:31,84 - 01:06,00 - 01:41,38 - 02:17.06

02:19.684. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 5

00:33,28 - 01:09,22 - 01:44,74 - 02:19.68

02:19.895. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:32,53 - 01:08,14 - 01:44,42 - 02:19.89

02:20.196. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:32,74 - 01:07,97 - 01:43,99 - 02:20.19

02:20.857. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:33,23 - 01:08,83 - 01:45,08 - 02:20.85

02:23.928. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:33,55 - 01:10,02 - 01:47,45 - 02:23.92

02:30.699. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,19 - 01:13,78 - 01:53,04 - 02:30.69

02:31.2410. MERCURI  MANUEL (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,69 - 01:14,14 - 01:53,08 - 02:31.24
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02:44.2111. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38,41 - 01:20,47 - 02:03,23 - 02:44.21

02:48.0412. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:38,66 - 01:22,09 - 02:06,95 - 02:48.04

 SQ: Nuotata Irregolare0. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:40,34 - 01:23,38 - 02:08,64 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.5 - 100 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

01:02.671. GIRARDI  MARIA CHIARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:28,97 - 01:02.67

01:04.182. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:29,90 - 01:04.18

01:06.943. FISSNEIDER  LISA (1994) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:31,19 - 01:06.94

01:08.174. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:31,15 - 01:08.17

01:10.605. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:32,45 - 01:10.60

01:10.736. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:32,91 - 01:10.73

01:11.187. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:32,55 - 01:11.18

01:11.428. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:32,86 - 01:11.42

01:12.059. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33,49 - 01:12.05

01:12.4310. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33,66 - 01:12.43

01:15.3911. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:34,67 - 01:15.39

01:16.0912. MASSARDI  MARION (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,14 - 01:16.09

01:16.3913. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,78 - 01:16.39
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01:16.4714. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,51 - 01:16.47

01:17.3415. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,72 - 01:17.34

01:18.2516. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,88 - 01:18.25

01:21.1817. RASO  JENNIFER (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,03 - 01:21.18

01:21.9918. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:37,33 - 01:21.99

01:33.1619. BRUGGER  EVA (1998) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,57 - 01:33.16

01:39.9120. PUCCINELLI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:45,18 - 01:39.91

 Gara n.6 - 100 Farfalla - Maschili - Assoluti

00:57.351. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 9

00:26,84 - 00:57.35

00:58.742. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:26,72 - 00:58.74

00:59.783. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:27,49 - 00:59.78

01:00.174. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:28,01 - 01:00.17

01:03.485. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:29,11 - 01:03.48

01:04.526. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:29,25 - 01:04.52

01:05.357. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:30,85 - 01:05.35

01:06.068. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:30,38 - 01:06.06

01:06.619. TINAZZO  DAVIDE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,58 - 01:06.61
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01:06.7510. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:31,00 - 01:06.75

01:11.4711. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31,83 - 01:11.47

01:20.1012. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:37,18 - 01:20.10

01:20.2113. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,08 - 01:20.21

01:20.9214. VASCON  DANIEL (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,32 - 01:20.92

 Gara n.7 - 200 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

02:08.311. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,42 - 01:03,25 - 01:36,56 - 02:08.31

02:12.892. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:30,56 - 01:04,18 - 01:38,57 - 02:12.89

02:12.973. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:30,84 - 01:04,81 - 01:39,43 - 02:12.97

02:13.204. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:30,72 - 01:04,48 - 01:39,13 - 02:13.20

02:13.995. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:30,79 - 01:05,30 - 01:40,59 - 02:13.99

02:14.066. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:31,58 - 01:06,30 - 01:40,74 - 02:14.06

02:14.477. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:30,76 - 01:04,88 - 01:40,39 - 02:14.47

02:16.108. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:31,62 - 01:06,56 - 01:41,47 - 02:16.10

02:17.209. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,72 - 01:07,11 - 01:42,86 - 02:17.20

02:18.4710. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:30,80 - 01:06,08 - 01:43,28 - 02:18.47

02:18.4711. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32,51 - 01:08,20 - 01:44,26 - 02:18.47
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02:22.3412. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32,71 - 01:09,41 - 01:47,16 - 02:22.34

02:22.7813. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32,93 - 01:09,05 - 01:46,59 - 02:22.78

02:23.5114. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,53 - 01:09,80 - 01:47,60 - 02:23.51

02:24.0415. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,56 - 01:07,79 - 01:46,33 - 02:24.04

02:25.3216. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,88 - 01:09,66 - 01:48,78 - 02:25.32

02:26.3517. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:32,85 - 01:10,56 - 01:49,22 - 02:26.35

02:28.3018. PIETROSANTI  MELANIE (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34,08 - 01:12,51 - 01:51,69 - 02:28.30

02:28.6619. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33,70 - 01:12,34 - 01:51,65 - 02:28.66

02:29.4820. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:34,33 - 01:13,03 - 01:52,51 - 02:29.48

02:29.7321. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,12 - 01:12,23 - 01:51,55 - 02:29.73

02:30.8422. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33,99 - 01:13,10 - 01:53,44 - 02:30.84

02:31.3623. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,25 - 01:14,31 - 01:54,24 - 02:31.36

02:31.6724. UNTERWEGER  LENA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,74 - 01:13,91 - 01:53,88 - 02:31.67

02:33.7925. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:35,07 - 01:14,37 - 01:55,02 - 02:33.79

02:34.7926. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,41 - 01:14,70 - 01:55,50 - 02:34.79

02:37.6027. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,98 - 01:13,97 - 01:57,45 - 02:37.60

02:37.8628. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,75 - 01:19,13 - 01:59,35 - 02:37.86
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02:38.4629. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:36,20 - 01:16,72 - 01:58,26 - 02:38.46

02:38.6930. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,39 - 01:17,11 - 01:59,85 - 02:38.69

02:39.6431. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36,05 - 01:17,30 - 01:59,08 - 02:39.64

02:39.8432. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,75 - 01:19,03 - 02:01,25 - 02:39.84

02:39.9733. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:36,18 - 01:17,58 - 02:00,08 - 02:39.97

02:40.0034. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:36,78 - 01:18,10 - 02:00,09 - 02:40.00

02:40.2035. ANEGG  REBECCA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,85 - 01:18,05 - 02:00,19 - 02:40.20

02:43.1436. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:36,89 - 01:18,62 - 02:01,86 - 02:43.14

02:43.3437. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,27 - 01:18,29 - 02:01,87 - 02:43.34

02:46.9638. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:37,60 - 01:20,72 - 02:04,78 - 02:46.96

 Gara n.8 - 200 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

01:52.181. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:26,35 - 00:54,52 - 01:23,18 - 01:52.18

01:54.752. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:26,57 - 00:55,66 - 01:25,12 - 01:54.75

01:56.093. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:26,70 - 00:55,87 - 01:25,83 - 01:56.09

01:59.564. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:27,95 - 00:58,36 - 01:29,14 - 01:59.56

02:02.855. KRUEGER  LUC ADRIAN (1998) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 4

00:27,82 - 00:58,95 - 01:30,78 - 02:02.85

02:06.656. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28,31 - 01:00,46 - 01:34,58 - 02:06.65
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02:07.987. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:28,95 - 01:01,29 - 01:35,61 - 02:07.98

02:08.108. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:29,00 - 01:01,45 - 01:35,56 - 02:08.10

02:09.599. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28,91 - 01:01,71 - 01:35,87 - 02:09.59

02:12.7810. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,02 - 01:04,36 - 01:38,83 - 02:12.78

02:15.4511. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,92 - 01:06,42 - 01:41,85 - 02:15.45

02:15.7612. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:32,69 - 01:07,93 - 01:43,26 - 02:15.76

02:17.1113. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,13 - 01:05,72 - 01:42,01 - 02:17.11

02:18.2614. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,77 - 01:06,56 - 01:43,26 - 02:18.26

02:19.7115. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:32,17 - 01:07,99 - 01:44,86 - 02:19.71

02:21.3216. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,78 - 01:06,61 - 01:44,16 - 02:21.32

02:22.6417. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,06 - 01:09,54 - 01:46,64 - 02:22.64

02:24.0418. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33,60 - 01:10,18 - 01:47,25 - 02:24.04

02:24.4119. GALVAN  CHRISTIAN (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,73 - 01:06,64 - 01:45,26 - 02:24.41

02:27.0620. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33,88 - 01:10,87 - 01:49,81 - 02:27.06

02:29.8121. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:34,56 - 01:12,68 - 01:52,01 - 02:29.81

02:30.2722. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33,74 - 01:12,32 - 01:52,67 - 02:30.27

02:36.4023. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,38 - 01:17,05 - 01:57,76 - 02:36.40
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02:36.7724. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:33,30 - 01:12,97 - 01:55,12 - 02:36.77

 Gara n.9 - 50 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

00:30.561. LETRARI  ARIANNA (1995) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:31.242. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:32.243. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:32.954. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:33.115. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:33.806. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:33.897. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 2

00:35.958. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 1

 Gara n.10 - 50 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

00:27.181. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:27.522. KIESSWETTER  MANUEL (1993) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:28.423. PEDROTTI  LUCA (1998) - AS MERANO 6

00:29.694. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:30.985. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:31.436. JUNGDOLF  SIMON (1997) - SC VINSCHGAU 3
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00:31.617. ALBER  DAVID (1991) - SC VINSCHGAU 2

00:33.128. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:37.549. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU

 Gara n.11 - 100 Rana - Femminili - Assoluti

01:09.431. FISSNEIDER  LISA (1994) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:32,62 - 01:09.43

01:14.302. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:34,96 - 01:14.30

01:15.773. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:35,92 - 01:15.77

01:16.804. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:36,21 - 01:16.80

01:17.725. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:36,89 - 01:17.72

01:18.196. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:36,66 - 01:18.19

01:19.077. SIDDI  ALESSANDRA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:37,25 - 01:19.07

01:19.408. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 1

00:37,41 - 01:19.40

01:19.489. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:37,61 - 01:19.48

01:21.0710. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,85 - 01:21.07

01:22.3011. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:39,15 - 01:22.30

01:23.2112. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:39,33 - 01:23.21

01:25.0013. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:39,95 - 01:25.00

16Pag.05/02/2017 2^F TROFEO COPPA TOKYO 2^GBolzano



01:25.2114. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,13 - 01:25.21

01:29.5915. CARUSO  GLORIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,55 - 01:29.59

01:31.5216. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:42,36 - 01:31.52

01:35.1117. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:45,55 - 01:35.11

01:35.6718. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:44,42 - 01:35.67

01:36.6819. AUSSERER  JANA (2003) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:45,90 - 01:36.68

01:42.0020. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:48,12 - 01:42.00

 Gara n.12 - 100 Rana - Maschili - Assoluti

01:07.191. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:31,30 - 01:07.19

01:08.262. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:32,02 - 01:08.26

01:08.363. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:32,77 - 01:08.36

01:09.194. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:32,88 - 01:09.19

01:10.195. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:32,98 - 01:10.19

01:13.536. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:34,22 - 01:13.53

01:15.517. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 2

00:34,81 - 01:15.51

01:16.338. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:35,14 - 01:16.33

01:22.269. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,62 - 01:22.26

17Pag.05/02/2017 2^F TROFEO COPPA TOKYO 2^GBolzano



01:26.8710. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:40,20 - 01:26.87

01:28.6311. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:41,25 - 01:28.63

01:29.2512. HANNI  THEO (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:41,67 - 01:29.25

01:31.8613. HOLZER  SIMON (2003) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:42,64 - 01:31.86

01:33.7314. MICERA  ANGELO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:44,06 - 01:33.73

 Gara n.13 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Assoluti

02:20.861. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:31,33 - 01:07,43 - 01:47,93 - 02:20.86

02:22.112. FISSNEIDER  LISA (1994) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:32,10 - 01:09,49 - 01:47,70 - 02:22.11

02:25.263. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:31,27 - 01:08,15 - 01:50,98 - 02:25.26

02:30.744. MESSNER  SARA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:33,75 - 01:11,96 - 01:56,37 - 02:30.74

02:31.345. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  ELIN (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4

00:31,73 - 01:12,83 - 01:57,98 - 02:31.34

02:31.756. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:32,70 - 01:11,53 - 01:56,90 - 02:31.75

02:32.627. BRUNNER  MAREN (2002) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:34,39 - 01:11,94 - 01:58,45 - 02:32.62

02:33.878. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:33,10 - 01:14,54 - 01:58,88 - 02:33.87

02:36.839. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,57 - 01:12,25 - 02:00,99 - 02:36.83

02:40.7710. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:36,69 - 01:18,00 - 02:04,54 - 02:40.77

02:40.9411. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,83 - 01:20,70 - 02:05,10 - 02:40.94
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02:41.4712. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,72 - 01:18,68 - 02:03,88 - 02:41.47

02:42.1613. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,39 - 01:16,37 - 02:03,84 - 02:42.16

02:44.0014. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,44 - 01:18,11 - 02:07,05 - 02:44.00

02:45.7015. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,33 - 01:20,23 - 02:09,76 - 02:45.70

02:53.3016. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:34,46 - 01:20,84 - 02:10,70 - 02:53.30

02:54.7817. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,93 - 01:18,95 - 02:16,43 - 02:54.78

02:57.6418. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:38,51 - 01:23,10 - 02:19,13 - 02:57.64

03:06.7119. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:40,90 - 01:26,19 - 02:24,62 - 03:06.71

 SQ: NP - NaS0. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.14 - 200 Misti - Maschili - Assoluti

02:16.871. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:27,24 - 01:02,58 - 01:44,95 - 02:16.87

02:18.662. KRUEGER  LUC ADRIAN (1998) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 7

00:29,61 - 01:05,96 - 01:45,98 - 02:18.66

02:19.333. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:29,20 - 01:07,22 - 01:47,45 - 02:19.33

02:23.214. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:30,10 - 01:07,03 - 01:50,40 - 02:23.21

02:26.065. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:30,38 - 01:08,29 - 01:53,07 - 02:26.06

02:26.606. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:30,98 - 01:09,27 - 01:52,17 - 02:26.60

02:26.937. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 2

00:31,56 - 01:09,95 - 01:53,73 - 02:26.93
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02:28.758. PASSERA  LUCA (2000) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:32,12 - 01:10,63 - 01:52,59 - 02:28.75

02:28.989. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:30,90 - 01:10,83 - 01:55,67 - 02:28.98

02:32.4910. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,43 - 01:11,33 - 01:56,08 - 02:32.49

02:35.8911. MESSMER  MATTHIAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,73 - 01:12,93 - 01:59,50 - 02:35.89

02:42.8912. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:35,45 - 01:18,18 - 02:06,26 - 02:42.89

02:44.3913. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,22 - 01:20,26 - 02:07,90 - 02:44.39

02:47.3114. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:37,92 - 01:20,86 - 02:09,80 - 02:47.31

02:49.5815. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:40,27 - 01:26,31 - 02:10,76 - 02:49.58

02:53.0516. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,72 - 01:23,17 - 02:15,25 - 02:53.05

 Gara n.15 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

09:28.081. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:31,39 - 01:06,18 - 01:41,51 - 02:17,02 - 02:53,15 - 03:28,92 - 04:05,10 - 04:41,37

05:17,44 - 05:53,51 - 06:29,60 - 07:05,72 - 07:41,69 - 08:17,67 - 08:53,73 - 09:28.08

09:31.242. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:31,76 - 01:06,10 - 01:41,63 - 02:17,49 - 02:53,54 - 03:29,30 - 04:05,45 - 04:41,72

05:17,93 - 05:54,35 - 06:30,85 - 07:07,09 - 07:43,55 - 08:20,25 - 08:56,39 - 09:31.24

09:50.663. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:31,75 - 01:07,30 - 01:43,56 - 02:20,14 - 02:57,99 - 03:35,12 - 04:12,70 - 04:50,46

05:27,61 - 06:05,08 - 06:42,95 - 07:20,77 - 07:58,60 - 08:36,66 - 09:14,50 - 09:50.66

09:56.154. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:33,45 - 01:10,27 - 01:47,97 - 02:25,20 - 03:02,39 - 03:39,90 - 04:17,60 - 04:55,46

05:33,21 - 06:10,72 - 06:48,31 - 07:26,19 - 08:04,28 - 08:42,11 - 09:19,18 - 09:56.15

09:57.415. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:33,43 - 01:10,06 - 01:47,67 - 02:24,90 - 03:02,56 - 03:40,45 - 04:18,35 - 04:55,44

05:33,68 - 06:11,50 - 06:49,66 - 07:28,29 - 08:06,60 - 08:45,05 - 09:22,66 - 09:57.41

10:11.146. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 3

00:33,82 - 01:10,74 - 01:48,46 - 02:26,38 - 03:04,24 - 03:42,65 - 04:21,44 - 05:00,23

05:39,32 - 06:18,32 - 06:57,02 - 07:36,16 - 08:15,14 - 08:54,37 - 09:32,73 - 10: 11.14
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10:12.417. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - NUOTO GARDENA 2

00:33,84 - 01:11,15 - 01:49,81 - 02:28,93 - 03:08,14 - 03:47,40 - 04:26,57 - 05:05,03

05:44,16 - 06:23,15 - 07:01,85 - 07:40,99 - 08:19,60 - 08:57,34 - 09:35,27 - 10:12.41

10:16.988. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 1

00:35,11 - 01:13,95 - 01:53,25 - 02:32,87 - 03:12,72 - 03:52,50 - 04:31,68 - 05:10,50

05:49,41 - 06:28,48 - 07:07,58 - 07:46,84 - 08:25,42 - 09:03,75 - 09:41,54 - 10:16.98

10:21.409. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32,82 - 01:09,63 - 01:47,95 - 02:26,86 - 03:05,74 - 03:45,14 - 04:24,76 - 05:04,65

05:43,98 - 06:23,91 - 07:04,39 - 07:44,74 - 08:24,50 - 09:04,96 - 09:44,46 - 10:21.40

10:28.8210. DEJAKUM  VERA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,39 - 01:12,66 - 01:52,05 - 02:31,48 - 03:11,27 - 03:51,05 - 04:31,34 - 05:11,45

05:51,30 - 06:31,70 - 07:12,21 - 07:51,84 - 08:31,33 - 09:11,57 - 09:51,12 - 10:28.82

10:36.0411. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,42 - 01:12,36 - 01:51,95 - 02:31,78 - 03:11,68 - 03:51,40 - 04:31,53 - 05:11,60

05:51,43 - 06:32,04 - 07:12,41 - 07:52,66 - 08:33,81 - 09:15,34 - 09:56,27 - 10:36.04

10:40.7112. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:34,45 - 01:14,66 - 01:55,46 - 02:35,93 - 03:16,86 - 03:57,90 - 04:38,79 - 05:19,38

06:00,03 - 06:40,19 - 07:21,01 - 08:01,06 - 08:42,82 - 09:23,07 - 10:02,80 - 10:40.71

10:41.7113. UNTERWEGER  LENA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:36,14 - 01:16,01 - 01:56,74 - 02:36,89 - 03:17,38 - 03:57,79 - 04:37,91 - 05:18,76

05:59,22 - 06:40,29 - 07:21,12 - 08:02,26 - 08:42,62 - 09:23,29 - 10:03,27 - 10:41.71

10:50.3914. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,10 - 01:13,99 - 01:53,35 - 02:33,03 - 03:13,64 - 03:55,56 - 04:38,25 - 05:20,99

06:02,82 - 06:45,02 - 07:27,05 - 08:09,24 - 08:50,28 - 09:32,18 - 10:13,74 - 10:50.39

10:59.2915. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36,83 - 01:17,85 - 01:58,98 - 02:41,37 - 03:22,94 - 04:04,28 - 04:45,87 - 05:27,29

06:08,95 - 06:50,47 - 07:32,45 - 08:14,29 - 08:56,43 - 09:38,31 - 10:19,82 - 10:59.29

11:12.3416. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,88 - 01:16,05 - 01:57,42 - 02:39,59 - 03:22,06 - 04:05,30 - 04:48,75 - 05:32,22

06:15,14 - 06:57,87 - 07:41,11 - 08:24,86 - 09:07,48 - 09:49,96 - 10:31,86 - 11:12.34

12:05.8117. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:37,65 - 01:21,80 - 02:06,49 - 02:52,31 - 03:39,01 - 04:25,25 - 05: 11,55 - 05:58,56

06:45,22 - 07:31,48 - 08:18,69 - 09:05,39 - 09:51,28 - 10:37,16 - 11:22,26 - 12:05.81

 SQ: NP - NaS0. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.16 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

17:16.751. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:29,09 - 01:01,34 - 01:34,37 - 02:07,93 - 02:41,76 - 03:16,29 - 03:51,02 - 04:25,71

05:00,66 - 05:35,39 - 06:10,53 - 06:46,13 - 07:21,27 - 07:56,93 - 08:31,95 - 09:07,20

09:41,97 - 10:16,85 - 10:52,43 - 11:27,94 - 12:03,10 - 12:38,43 - 13:14,09 - 13:49,17

14:24,50 - 15:00,02 - 15:34,69 - 16:09,23 - 16:43,49 - 17:16.75

17:48.712. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:31,09 - 01:04,53 - 01:39,22 - 02:14,60 - 02:50,21 - 03:26,20 - 04:01,69 - 04:37,99

05:14,23 - 05:50,32 - 06:26,50 - 07:02,86 - 07:38,79 - 08:14,38 - 08:50,34 - 09:26,69

10:02,42 - 10:38,52 - 11:14,53 - 11:50,44 - 12:26,71 - 13:02,79 - 13:38,90 - 14:15,27

14:51,59 - 15:27,80 - 16:03,48 - 16:39,64 - 17:14,96 - 17:48.71
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18:10.513. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 6

00:32,15 - 01:08,11 - 01:45,25 - 02:22,30 - 02:59,20 - 03:36,18 - 04:12,99 - 04:50,10

05:26,79 - 06:03,96 - 06:40,50 - 07:16,58 - 07:53,07 - 08:29,63 - 09:06,51 - 09:43,28

10:20,45 - 10:57,24 - 11:34,26 - 12:10,95 - 12:47,52 - 13:24,43 - 14:01,39 - 14:38,01

15:14,88 - 15:51,23 - 16:27,92 - 17:04,51 - 17:40,27 - 18:10.51

18:10.524. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:31,75 - 01:08,02 - 01:45,00 - 02:22,22 - 02:59,20 - 03:36,44 - 04:13,12 - 04:50,31

05:26,91 - 06:04,16 - 06:40,69 - 07:17,29 - 07:53,46 - 08:30,00 - 09:06,89 - 09:43,39

10:20,50 - 10:57,41 - 11:34,56 - 12:11,70 - 12:48,13 - 13:24,82 - 14:01,66 - 14:38,60

15:15,06 - 15:51,56 - 16:28,11 - 17:04,73 - 17:40,61 - 18:10.52

18:11.995. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:32,02 - 01:07,13 - 01:43,08 - 02:19,20 - 02:55,01 - 03:30,93 - 04:06,78 - 04:42,88

05:19,33 - 05:55,81 - 06:32,55 - 07:08,81 - 07:45,12 - 08:21,79 - 08:58,77 - 09:35,93

10:12,75 - 10:49,79 - 11:26,81 - 12:03,82 - 12:40,05 - 13:17,05 - 13:53,86 - 14:30,73

15:08,14 - 15:45,33 - 16:22,48 - 16:59,64 - 17:35,81 - 18:11.99

18:23.316. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 3

00:32,17 - 01:06,85 - 01:42,45 - 02:19,01 - 02:55,78 - 03:32,46 - 04:09,01 - 04:45,82

05:22,73 - 05:59,74 - 06:37,18 - 07:14,78 - 07:52,00 - 08:28,69 - 09:06,02 - 09:42,93

10:20,15 - 10:56,87 - 11:33,30 - 12:09,94 - 12:46,68 - 13:23,55 - 14:00,66 - 14:37,96

15:15,68 - 15:53,78 - 16:31,90 - 17:10,10 - 17:47,70 - 18:23.31

18:45.367. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:32,17 - 01:08,21 - 01:44,97 - 02:21,88 - 02:58,26 - 03:35,27 - 04:12,29 - 04:49,46

05:26,04 - 06:03,45 - 06:41,35 - 07:18,66 - 07:56,30 - 08:34,43 - 09:12,72 - 09:51,38

10:29,87 - 11:08,10 - 11:46,39 - 12:24,79 - 13:03,28 - 13:42,08 - 14:20,53 - 14:58,88

15:37,11 - 16:15,61 - 16:53,98 - 17:32,06 - 18:09,69 - 18:45.36

 Gara n.17 - 4x100 Stile Libero - Mixed - Assoluti

04:03.101. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - SSV BOZEN 18

00:25,85 - 00:56,09 - 01:25,05 - 01:56,93 - 02:27,14 - 03:00,38 - 03:31,01 - 04:03.10

SPRINGETH TOBIAS (00:56.09)

WALDNER DANIEL (01:00.84)

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (01:03.45)

DIDANOVIC ANNIE (01:02.72)

04:04.742. ASSOLUTI  B (1983) - AS MERANO 14

00:25,64 - 00:52,95 - 01:20,12 - 01:50,49 - 02:22,69 - 02:57,93 - 03:28,96 - 04:04.74

PEDROTTI LUCA (00:52.95)

SOVJANI DAVIDE (00:57.54)

SANTUARI CAMILLA (01:07.44)

CONT KATHRINE (01:06.81)

04:12.003. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - BOLZANO NUOTO 12

00:26,96 - 00:57,34 - 01:29,61 - 02:06,55 - 02:38,15 - 03:13,31 - 03:41,10 - 04:12.00

ANDRIOLO ENRICO (00:57.34)

CONSOLINI MARTINA (01:09.21)

BRILLO NICOLE (01:06.76)

MORETTI MARCO (00:58.69)

04:14.484. ASSOLUTI  B (1983) - BOLZANO NUOTO 10

00:29,12 - 01:02,08 - 01:29,64 - 02:00,48 - 02:32,36 - 03:07,65 - 03:38,90 - 04:14.48

MARTINI MICHELE (01:02.08)

PELLIZZARI SIMONE (00:58.40)

XU JIAXI (01:07.17)

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA (01:06.83)
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04:16.185. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 8

00:30,21 - 01:02,34 - 01:29,75 - 02:00,81 - 02:33,47 - 03:07,96 - 03:40,54 - 04:16.18

GRUBER JOSEF (01:02.34)

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN (00:58.47)

PIETROSANTI MELANIE (01:07.15)

PLATTNER ASTRID (01:08.22)

04:31.266. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - AS MERANO 6

00:29,74 - 01:03,18 - 01:34,23 - 02:09,00 - 02:43,06 - 03:20,67 - 03:54,04 - 04:31.26

ORLANDO DENNIS (01:03.18)

PAPA YURI (01:05.82)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:11.67)

MAESTRI ELIANA (01:10.59)
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2^F TROFEO COPPA TOKYO 2^G

Bolzano (05/02/2017) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m)

 Gara n.18 - 800 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

08:35.261. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 9

08:51.092. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

09:01.923. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

09:31.094. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 5

09:40.325. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN 4

10:26.436. MASSARDI  ALEX (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3
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